
BURSA
MENU



BURSA

SALAD

CAESAR SALAD     
Lettuce, tomato, olive, and crispy fried
chicken served with Caesar dressing.

 $18
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BURSA

MAIN

BURSA KEBAB
Charcoal lamb meat marinated with signature
spices and onion, served with rice and tzatziki.

MEAT

BURSA CUTLETS
Juicy lamb ribs marinated in signature
spices, grilled over charcoal, served with
rice and tzatziki

BURSA CHANGE KEBAB
Stuffed lamb thigh with onion and olive
oil, seasoned with special spices, grilled to
perfection, served with rice and tzatziki.

$33

 $38

 $35
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BURSA

MAIN
CHICKEN

BURSA CHICKEN
Minced chicken seasoned with house spices,
grilled over charcoal, served with rice and
tzatziki

BURSA PERI-PERI
Grilled charcoal chicken breast with
onions and peri-peri spices, served with
rice and tzatziki

 $33

 $33
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BURSA

MAIN

BURSA GRILLED FISH
Fresh fish grilled over charcoal with
black pepper, chili, garlic, and lemon,
served with rice and tzatziki.

BURSA PRAWNS
Juicy prawns grilled over charcoal with
black pepper, chili, garlic, and lemon,
served with rice and tzatziki

BURSA FISH & PRAWNS
A seafood duo of grilled fish and prawns,
seasoned with black pepper, chili, garlic,
and lemon, served with rice and tzatziki.

$38

 $38

$60

SEAFOOD



BURSA

MAIN

BURSA PRAW
N

S

BURSA GRILLED FISH

SEAFOOD



BURSA

BURSA MIX
Charcoal trio of skewers including lamb
kebab, chicken kebab and minced lamb
kebab, served with rice and tzatziki

BURSA FAMILY PLATTER
Generous sharing platter including kebab
chicken, kebab lamb and change kebab. 

 $55

 $120

MIXES
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BURSA

SIDES & SWEETS

SIDES: 
RICE
BREAD
SEEDS
CHIPS
NUGGETS & CHIPS

SWEETS:
BURSA CAKE
KHASH KHASH
CHOCOLATE CAKE
TIRAMISU CAKE

BURSA KUNAFAH

 $8
 $2
 $8
$10

 $15

 $15
 $17
 $15
 $15

 $20
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BURSA

TEA:
BLACK TEA
GREEN TEA
BURSA TEA

 $15
 $15
 $15

DRINKS

DRINKS:
COKE
FANTA
SPRITE
SOLO
ENERGY DRINKS

(NORMAL/ZERO)

FRESH JUICES:
ORANGE
STRAWBERRY
WATERMELON
MIXED BERRIES
ROCKMELON

 $5
 $5
 $5
 $5
 $5

 $10
 $10
 $10
 $10
 $10

(RED BULL/ V/ MONSTER)
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BURSA

NORMAL HEAD  $55  $65

SHISHA

FRESH HEAD

DOUBLE APPLE
GUM
LOVE 66
MINT
LEMON
ORANGE
BLUEBERRY
GRAPE
SHEIKH MONEY
LADY KILLER

 ROYAL BURSA
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